OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 04/04/2022

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6pocdog)

Awaloylo Fovik Mépipuva
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
389/20
874/21
Awatpodn
Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoELg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 04/04/2022

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovik Mépipuva

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

360/21
363/21
413/21
455/21

503/21
542/21
584/21
734/21854/21
885/21

25/22

81/22

572/21

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnoslg

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoELg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 04/04/2022

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo Fovik Mépipuva
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
183/21 339/21
534/21
637/21
649/21
889/21
906/21 Awatpodry
927/21 Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnosLg
32/22 106/20
44/22 420/20

17/22

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg

62/21

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoELg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 04/04/2022

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovotakég Aladopeg
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
437/21
31/22
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoseLg
67/21

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AmnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ NINAKIO AEYTEPA 04/04/2022

| TPIMEAES (100¢ 6podoq)

AIAZYTIA

M. Toayyapidng, MNp. ®. Kwvotavtivou, A M.X.Kduwep, A.
638/21 428/21 56/20
521/21 414/21
536/21 579/21
545/21 753/21
633/21 798/21
648/21 807/21
749/21 810/21
680/21 828/21
31/22 868/21
34/22 900/21
75/22 921/21

84/22 4/22

7/22

60/22

79/22



